
FOB LAVAL CDN$877 - 651

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

DURABLE FOLDING ADJUSTABLE TABLE A6301
BEIJ YZ SJ77
Max-point size: 76(L) X 50(W) X 73(H)
Mini-point size: 81(L) X 50(W) X 47.5(H)
"4 Position Adjustable Table

Table top Size:76(L) X 50(W) X 4(T)cm
Leg tube:DIA 19 X 1.0mm
Base tube:DIA 25 X 1.0mm+powder coating
Folding: 94(L) X 50(W) X 5(H)cm 
Material:HDPE Top+Steel frame 

CANADA 2023
The table is 9403.70.90.00, o% duties

0.00

0.00

0.00

.0000

TIANJIN, CHINA

1930

1667

2314

2644

672

30 X 19.5 X 29 in

21 X 38 X 3 in

1 BOX 10 Lbs

11.5 lbs 1.21 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
A6301 0 57076 06301 9 TABLE 10 Lbs 11.5 Lbs 1.21 1 


